12a

Race 4 (Saturday)
Results 5 Laps = 13.875 miles

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
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Dean Widdowson
Joe Woodward

Ant Hart

Andrew Widdowson
Mark Cronshaw
Dan Ledger

Jamie O'Brien

Mike Edwards

Brian Stroud

Neil Watson
Andrew Smith

Mark Fairweather
Patrick Welch
Dennis Mapp
Matthew Welch
Pete Murray

Dennis Summerfield

Roger Wilson

Jack Long
John Talbot

Entry

Kramer / (690)

DD-Racing / KTM / (690)
KTM / RC4 / (690)
Kramer / EVO2-R / (690)
Husqvarna / (690)
SBS-Racing / MKl / (690)
KTM / (690)

Kramer / GP1RR / (690)
SBS / Racing / (690)

KTM / (690)

KTM / RC / (390)
Stigcraft-2 / (654)

W.R.D. / Supermono / (690)
KTM / RC / (390)

WRD / Supermono / (690)
Spondon / Yamaha / (690)
Yamaha / SZR / (660)
Yamaha / SRX / (600)

KTM /RC/ (373)
Hejira / Rotax / (500)

Laps Time
10:04.869
10:05.600
10:17.193
10:23.361
10:34.725
10:35.623
10:43.454
11:01.510
11:20.536
11:27.001
11:34.401
11:43.987
12:18.410
10:10.103
10:11.444
10:13.917
10:45.702
10:46.754
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2 4:46.385
1 3:29.323

mph Gap
82.58

82.48 0.731
80.93 12.324
80.13 18.492
78.70|  29.856
78.58  30.754
77.63 38.585
7551, 56.641
73.40| 1:15.667
72.71 1:22.132
71.93| 1:29.532
70.95 1:39.118
67.65 2:13.541
65.50 1Lap
65.35 1 Lap
65.09 1 Lap
61.89 1 Lap
61.79 1 Lap
69.77| Retired
47.73  Retired

12a - Best Lap : No.6 Dean Widdowson - 1:57.437 |/ 92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 76.39 mph

Interv.

0.731
11.593
6.168
11.364
0.898
7.831
18.056
19.026
6.465
7.400
9.586
34.423
1 Lap
1.341
2473
31.785
1.052

Best lap

1:57.437
1:59.112
2:01.225
2:02.111
2:02.785
2:02.779
2:06.000
2:08.325
2:12.492
2:14.311
2:15.986
2:17.212
2:22.639
2:28.660
2:25.588
2:27.432
2:34.834
2:36.306

2:20.401
3:23.040

mph

85.07
83.87
82.41
81.81
81.36
81.37
79.29
77.85
75.40
74.38
73.46
72.81
70.04
67.20
68.62
67.76
64.52
63.91

71.15
49.20

InLap 2nd Best

A A DD B DM OO DN OO DD OO

N

Spd

113.7
111.7
112.8
111.7
109.8
106.4
106.2
97.0
101.5
103.6
92.6
91.6
99.4
89.1
99.0
88.6
89.2
91.6

1:57.985
1:59.560
2:01.445
2:02.936
2:03.742
2:04.363
2:06.144
2:08.998
2:12.531
2:14.409
2:16.628
2:18.776
2:23.881
2:30.432
2:31.027
2:30.356
2:39.151
2:40.736
2:23111 90.6
72.5

Leaders : No.46 Joe Woodward (1-4) / No.6 Dean Widdowson (5-5)

Start Time : 24/08 - 12:41:28 Bestlap : No.6 Dean Widdowson 1:57.437  85.07 mph
Weather : Scattered cloud Air : 16°C Track : Wet Event Record : No.46 Joe Woodward 1:49.573  91.17 mph
3
Do s < 07:10
Timekeeper Clerk™~7 Posting Time : 1st.posted: 12:55
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